
ROOM 

ROOM SERVICE

S E R V I C E
F R O M   1 1 : 3 0  A M   T O   0 9 : 4 5   P M  

*Please press the number 111 on your phone to use In-Dining room service



STARTER - MÓN KHAI VỊ

SOUP - SÚP

FRESH SPRING ROLLS                                          
Fresh rolls with pork, prawn and rice vermicelli
Gỏi cuốn tôm thịt

CAESAR SALAD/PRAWN/CHICKEN
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cheese,
prawn/chicken, bacon, bread, caesar dressing  
Xà lách caesar/tôm/gà
 

CHEF’S SALAD                                                              
Mixed Salad, arugula, Hokkaido scallops, 
passion fruits, butter
Chef salad sò điệp Nhật áp chảo sốt chanh leo

CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP                                        
Pumpkin, croutons, milk, cream 
Súp kem bí đỏ

CORDYCEPS SOUP                                          
Cordyceps, prawn, mussel, Golden Oyster 
mushroom, tofu, tapioca starch  
Súp nấm hoàng kim đông trùng hạ thảo hải sản

GOLDEN OYSTER MUSHROOM AND 
ASPARAGUS SOUP                                                     
Golden Oyster mushroom, asparagus, eggs, 
cream, tapioca starch
Súp nấm hoàng kim măng tây

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

185

165/210/210

255

185

255

210

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



BEEF PHO                                                
Pho, herb, beef, bean sprouts, cinnamon, star 
anise, ginger, onion
Phở bò

CHICKEN PHO      
Pho, herb, ginger, chicken, bean sprouts, 
cardamom, coriander seeds, onion
Phở gà

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE                                 
Spaghetti, minced beef, cheese, tomatoes
Mỳ Ý sốt bò bằm

2557.

8.

9.

210

185

PASTA - MÌ

NOODLE - MÓN NƯỚC

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 
WITH CAVIAR & TOBIKO                                             
Rice, prawn, squid, Tobiko, Caviar, cucumber, nori 
Cơm chiên hải sản tobiko trứng cá tầm

BAKED SALMON
WITH PASSION SAUCE               
Norwegian salmon, passion fruit, vegetables, 
milk, potato, butter, wheat flour 
Cá hồi đút lò sốt chanh dây

CHICKEN ROULADE WITH TOFU                              
Stuffed sous-vide chicken breast with tofu and 
mushroom, king soy sauce, potatoes, butter
Ức gà sous vide cuộn đậu phụ đút lò sốt tương 
đặc biệt

AUSTRALIAN TENDERLOIN WITH 
PEPPER/MUSHROOM/RED WINE SAUCE             
Seared sous-vide tenderloin with pepper/ 
mushroom/red wine sauce and vegetable
Thăn nội bò Úc (sốt tiêu/nấm/vang đỏ) 

AUSTRALIAN STRIPLOIN WITH
PEPPER/MUSHROOM/RED WINE SAUCE             
Seared sous-vide striploin with pepper/ 
mushroom/red wine sauce and vegetable
Thăn ngoại bò Úc (sốt tiêu/nấm/vang đỏ)

LAMB CHOPS WITH RED WINE SAUCE                  
Baked lamb chops, potatoes with red wine 
sauce, butter, wheat flour
Sườn cừu đút lò sốt vang đỏ

250

415

395

915

800

1,028

MAIN COURSE - MÓN CHÍNH

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements
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STEAMED VEGETABLES
WITH GARLIC SAUCE                                             
Steamed green vegetable with garlic sauce, 
wheat flour
Rau thập cẩm sốt tỏi

BOK CHOY
WITH SHIITAKE MUSHROOM        
Steamed bok choy with shiitake mushroom, 
oyster sauce, sesame oil, wheat flour
Cải thìa sốt nấm đông cô

FRENCH FRIES                                                         
Potatoes
Khoai tây chiên           

BEEF CONGEE                                               
Minced beef, rice
Cháo bò bằm   

        

VEGETABLE TEMPURA                              
Deep-fried battered vegetables, eggs, 
wheat flour
Rau củ chiên tempura          

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

175

185

105

185

140

SIDE DISHES - MÓN ĂN KÈM

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



BAKED POTATO                                     
Baked potato with cheese, cream
Khoai tây đút lò

BAKED MUSHROOM RICE                                      
Baked mushroom with rice and cheese
Cơm nấm phô mai đút lò

LOTUS FRIED RICE                                 
Baked lotus seeds fried rice with vegetables
Cơm chiên lá sen đút lò

SPAGHETTI
AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO                                                      
Spaghetti with garlic, chilli peppers and 
olive oil 
Mì Ý sốt dầu tỏi

UDON NOODLES                                                     
Udon noodle with Korean soy bean sauce, 
vegetables
Mì udon sốt tương đậu

GOLDEN FRIED NOODLES                                     
Fried noodles with golden oyster mushroom 
and Korean soybean sauce, vegetables
Mì trứng xào nấm hoàng kim sốt tương 
Hàn Quốc
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22.
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175

210

210

185

185

185

VEGETARIAN - MÓN CHAY

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



FRUIT PLATTER                                              
Seasonal fruits
Trái cây theo mùa

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE                                 
Wheat flour, cream, butter, fresh milk, 
chocolate
Bánh mousse vị Sô-cô-la

HEALTHY FRUIT YOGURT                        
Homemade yogurt with fruits
Sữa chua trái cây

BLACK RICE YOGURT                            
Black sticky rice with yogurt
Sữa chua nếp cẩm

CORN CRÈME BRULÉE                           
Cream, milk, corn, eggs
Crem brulee vị bắp

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

250

150

150

160

160

DESSERT - TRÁNG MIỆNG

Prices quoted in (,000) VND | Giá tính bằng nghìn đồng
*Vui lòng cho chúng tôi biết nếu bạn bị dị ứng thực phẩm hoặc có nhu cầu ăn kiêng đặc biệt

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



Add: 180 - 188 Ly Tu Trong Str.,

District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

T: 028 3535 4461 

E: saigon@lasiestahotels.vn

W: www.lasiestahotels.vn


